
9

Detail C

14

8 4

1

10

8

14

6

ITEM NO.
PART 

NUMBER
DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 913-700 Post Assembly 1

2 913-701 Flower Petal 4

3 913-703 Top Tier 1

4 913-705 Bottom Tier 1

5 913-702 Legs 16

6 116-529 5/16" x 3/4" Button Head Bolt 4

7 116-531 5/16" x 1-1/4" Button Head Bolt 8

8 316-601 3/8" Flat Washer 40

9 316-501 5/16" Flat Washer 12

10 905-803 Corner Brackets 12

11 336-057 50' Water Hose 2

12 336-056 Water Regulator 1

13 216-512 5/16" x 1" Button Head Nut 12

14 126-707BPS 3/8" x 1-1/2" Button Pin SS 28

15 416-350 3/8" Socket Key 2

16 416-505BPK 7/32" Long Arm BTN Pin Key 1

SAND AND WATER FOUNTAINSAND AND WATER FOUNTAINSAND AND WATER FOUNTAINSAND AND WATER FOUNTAIN

5 4 3 2 1

902-287902-287902-287902-287

3

CCCC

AAAA

BBBB

5

2

1

4

Detail A Detail B

7

9

5

2

3

Sheet 1 of 2Sheet 1 of 2Sheet 1 of 2Sheet 1 of 2

10

6

9

14
8

6

2

9

1


